
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-201

Tue, 26 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Zamyatina I.P.
 B-303

Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  407
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Accelerators: Special Topics  Baev V.K.  B-315
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-315
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Kulevoy T.V., Dmitriev M.S., Gusarova M.A.,

Polozov S.M., Lalayan M.V., Shikanov A.E., Prokopenko A.V.  B-315
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Radio Equipment Of Ultra-High Frequencies (Strong Pulse Technology)

 Ponomarenko A.G.  B-314b
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Opt Chemistry and physics of high-molecular compounds  Scherbina N.A.,

Nagovitsyna O.A.  B-202
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  Gusarova M.A., Lalayan M.V.  B-315
Fri, 05 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  Bashmakov Y.A.,

Dyubkov V.S.  B-315
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Design Automation  Averyanov G.P.  B-314b
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Microprocessor Systems of Electrophysical Installations  Korshunov A.M.

 B-314a
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physical Installations  Terehov S.A., Shikanov A.E.  B-315
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Design Automation  Averyanov G.P.  B-212st
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Microprocessor Systems of Electrophysical Installations

 Korshunov A.M.  B-314a
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  Baev V.K.  B-315
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  Shatohin V.L.  B-315
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Akishina L.S.,

Zamyatina I.P.  B-303
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Accelerators: Special Topics  Baev V.K.  B-315
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  Lalayan M.V., Gusarova M.A.  B-315


